August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

MASTERY

LEARNING EDUCATION”

2024 - 2025 School Year Calendar

5
19-23

w

7-11

11
15
27-29

9-13
20
23-31

1-3

20

14
17

10-14
18-24

11
18
21

26
29
30

First Day of School
Benchmark Testing

Labor Day No School
Teacher Professional Development - No School
Quarter 1 Midpoint, Progress Reports

Teacher Professional Development - No School
End of Quarter 1 - Report Cards Distributed
Fall Break Break

Veterans Day - No School
Quarter 2 Midpoint, Progress Reports
Thanksgiving Break

Benchmark testing
End of Quarter 2 - Report Card Distributed
Winter Break - No School

Winter Break - No School
Teacher Professional Development - No School
Martin Luther King Day/Civil Rights Day -No School

Quarter 3 Midpoint, Progress Reports
Teacher Professional Development - No School
President’s Day - No School

End of Quarter 3 - Report Card Distributed
Spring Break - No School
Neurodiversity Week

Quarter 4 Midpoint, Progress Report
Good Friday - No School
Teacher Professional Development - No School

Benchmark Testing

Memorial Day - No School

End of Quarter 4-Last Day- Graduation
Teacher Planning



