

## 2024 - 2025 School Year Calendar

August	5 19-23	First Day of School Benchmark Testing
September	2 3 6	Labor Day No School Teacher Professional Development - No School Quarter 1 Midpoint, Progress Reports
October	4 4 7-11	Teacher Professional Development - No School End of Quarter 1 - Report Cards Distributed Fall Break Break
November	11 15 27-29	Veterans Day - No School Quarter 2 Midpoint, Progress Reports Thanksgiving Break
December	9 -13 20 23-31	Benchmark testing End of Quarter 2 - Report Card Distributed Winter Break - No School
January	1-3 6 20	Winter Break - No School Teacher Professional Development - No School Martin Luther King Day/Civil Rights Day -No School
February	3 14 17	Quarter 3 Midpoint, Progress Reports  Teacher Professional Development - No School  President's Day - No School
March	7 10-14 18-24	End of Quarter 3 - Report Card Distributed  Spring Break - No School  Neurodiversity Week
April	11 18 21	Quarter 4 Midpoint, Progress Report Good Friday - No School Teacher Professional Development - No School
May	5 - 9 26 29 30	Benchmark Testing  Memorial Day - No School  End of Quarter 4-Last Day- Graduation  Teacher Planning